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Gruppe

Reith bei Seefeld 2
Seefeld 1

Reith bei Seefeld 1
Seefeld 2
Kematen
Oberperfuss 1
Oberhofen 4
Oberperfuss 2

Zirl

Oberperfuss 3
Wildermieming
Leutasch 1
Sellrain 2
Leutasch 2

Inzing

Axams 1

Rinn 5

Polling 2

Ranggen 2

Gries am Brenner
Ranggen 3
Scharnitz 1
Pfaffenhofen
Scharnitz 2
Pettnau

Gries im Sellrain 2
Flaurling 1

Gries im Sellrain 3
Flaurling 2

KDT AB Seefeld
Oberdambach 1
KDT AB Telfs
Oberdambach 2
Aschau/Brandenberg 1
KDT AB Kematen
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Bewerbsplan des

43. Abschnitts-Nassleistungsbewerb

FFNr

40902
40904
40902
40904
40502
40503
40804
40503
40509
40503
40809
40901
40505
40901
40803
40301
40205
40807
40504
40602
40504
40903
40806
40903
40805
40501
40801
40501
40801

409
99999

408
99999
10602

405

FFBezeichnung

FF Reith bei Seefeld
FF Seefeld

FF Reith bei Seefeld
FF Seefeld

FF Kematen

FF Oberperfuss

FF Oberhofen

FF Oberperfuss

FF Zirl

FF Oberperfuss

FF Wildermieming
FF Leutasch

FF Sellrain

FF Leutasch

FF Inzing

FF Axams

FF Rinn

FF Polling

FF Ranggen

FF Gries am Brenner
FF Ranggen

FF Scharnitz

FF Pfaffenhofen

FF Scharnitz

FF Pettnau

FF Gries im Sellrain
FF Flaurling

FF Gries im Sellrain
FF Flaurling

AFKDO Seefelder Plateau / Seefeld
FW GAST Oberdambach

AFKDO Oberinntal Il / Telfs

FW GAST Oberdambach

FF Aschau

AFKDO Oberinntal | / Kematen

Wertungsklasse

BB / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BB / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
GA / Gaste
GA / Gaste
BB / Bezirk
BB / Bezirk
GA / Gaste
BA / Bezirk
BB / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BB / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BA / Bezirk
BB / Bezirk
GA / Gaste
BB / Bezirk
GA / Gaste
GA / Gaste
BB / Bezirk

Meldezeit

27.05.2023 11:30
27.05.2023 11:40
27.05.2023 11:50
27.05.2023 12:00
27.05.2023 12:30
27.05.2023 12:40
27.05.2023 12:50
27.05.2023 13:00
27.05.2023 13:10
27.05.2023 13:20
27.05.2023 13:30
27.05.2023 13:40
27.05.2023 13:50
27.05.2023 14:00
27.05.2023 14:10
27.05.2023 14:20
27.05.2023 14:30
27.05.2023 14:40
27.05.2023 14:50
27.05.2023 15:00
27.05.2023 15:10
27.05.2023 15:20
27.05.2023 15:30
27.05.2023 15:40
27.05.2023 15:50
27.05.2023 16:00
27.05.2023 16:10
27.05.2023 16:20
27.05.2023 16:30
27.05.2023 16:40
27.05.2023 16:50
27.05.2023 17:00
27.05.2023 17:10
27.05.2023 17:20
27.05.2023 17:30
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